PRODUCT CONFIGURATION OPTIONAL COMPONENT CAPTURING RANGE
SPECIFICATIONS
BM-ET300
REJECT ACCEPT
q
w
e
r

Security & Vision Systems Group
Security Systems
Executive Office : One Panasonic Way 3E-7, Secaucus, New Jersey 07094
Zone Office
Eastern : One Panasonic Way, Secaucus, NJ 07094 (201) 348-7303
Central : 1707 N.Randal Road, Elgin, IL 60123 (847) 468-5205
Western : 6550 Katella Ave., Cypress, CA 90630 (714) 373-7840
Iris Recognition Camera System
BM-ET300Series R
Iris Recognition Camera
BM-ET300
Administration Software
BM-ES300
License Addition Softwares
BM-EU30100 (for 100 Users)
BM-EU31000 (for 1,000 Users)
BM-EU33000 (for 3,000 Users)
BM-EU35000 (for 5,000 Users)
Iris Recognition Camera
(for Registration only)
BM-DT120
0mm (0 in.)

individual as another is virtually zero.
Can be connected to existing security system
BM-ET300 Series I/O is compatible with the standard Wiegand interface
protocol for access control systems, allowing the iris recognition system
to be integrated with existing door control box and card reader systems.
12-language voice guide
Use the menu on the administration PC to select English, French, German,
Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Russian, Chinese, Korean, Arabic, Turkish,
or Japanese.  A single Administration PC allows use of any language by
different BM-ET300 terminals.
Lever simplifies adjusting camera angle
This lever makes it easy to optimize camera angle
when capturing iris images.
For systems large and small
Flexible registration software supports incremental users. User License Management Software;
BM-EU30000 Series comes in four key sizes: for 100 users, 1,000 users, 3,000 users, or
max. 5,000 users. Contact Panasonic for systems that require more than 5,000 registrants.
Easy operation and management from a PC
All settings, registrations, updates, and information confirmation can be controlled
from a PC display.

Displays identification.
A lever can be used to
adjust camera angle.
Please look
into the mirror !
Please move
a little closer !
Identification
completed !
Approx. 1.5 sec.*
Approach
Glance
Identify
Enter
The middle lamp blinks.
Stand 30-40 cm in front of the BM-ET300.
Look into the mirror.
Both eyes are reflected in the mirror.
When identification is complete the electronic lock opens.
*Time required for identification